

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).33926/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2010 in WP No.17719/2009  
MC No.434/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ARJUN LADHA & ANR Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

The time granted in terms of our order dated  
21.03.2012 is extended by four weeks from today.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master